
Boys Division 3
Team Scores

1.  Hart                 Team Points -116-
2 1476 2 Clayton ACKLEY 12 15:52.14 5:06
8 1480 4 Wyatt DEAN 12 16:20.05 5:15

12 1477 7 Seth ACKLEY 12 16:27.51 5:17
44 1478 28 Caleb BITELY 12 17:17.71 5:34
116 1482 75 Easton VANDER ZWAAG 12 17:58.80 5:47
126 1479 (81) Josef BROMLEY 12 18:04.30 5:49
185 1481 (125) Max STITT 10 18:43.44 6:01

2.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -147-
23 1577 14 Josh SLOCUM 10 16:38.50 5:21
36 1574 22 Tucker KRUMM 11 17:06.11 5:30
42 1573 27 Josh KERR 12 17:17.38 5:33
55 1576 37 Riley PATTINSON 10 17:22.77 5:35
74 1578 47 Lewis WALTER 10 17:36.41 5:40
88 1575 (56) Judge MORGAN 12 17:42.57 5:42
101 1572 (65) Olin KASPEROWICZ 10 17:51.11 5:44

3.  St. Louis                 Team Points -161-
15 1554 8 Ben MARCH 11 16:32.08 5:19
22 1556 13 Landon PESTRUE 10 16:37.61 5:21
56 1555 38 Dylan MARR 12 17:23.24 5:35
67 1557 43 Alex RODRIGUEZ 9 17:29.64 5:37
94 1553 59 Colin KUHN 10 17:46.40 5:43
145 1558 (94) Hayden SHATTUCK 9 18:15.69 5:52
230 1552 (165) Dominic GILMAN 12 19:52.87 6:23

4.  GR Covenant Christian                 Team Points -226-
37 1464 23 Levi KAMPS 10 17:06.86 5:30
41 1467 26 Nick LUBBERS 11 17:17.17 5:33
72 1468 45 Mason SCHIMMEL 12 17:35.17 5:39
85 1463 54 Luke DYKSTRA 10 17:40.70 5:41
121 1466 78 Grant KOOLE 11 18:00.62 5:47
182 1462 (123) Caleb DOEZEMA 12 18:40.70 6:00
207 1465 (144) Tyler N. KOOIENGA 10 19:10.30 6:10

5.  Hanover-Horton                 Team Points -239-
27 1473 17 Rogan MELLING 12 16:46.23 5:23
53 1469 36 Landen BOULIS 10 17:22.52 5:35
79 1470 50 Austin BROWN 12 17:37.63 5:40
96 1472 60 Zach HASSENZAHL 9 17:47.99 5:43
118 1471 76 Owen BROWN 11 17:59.43 5:47
120 1475 (77) Evan SHEPHERD 11 18:00.50 5:47
176 1474 (118) Nick SCHUETTE 12 18:35.69 5:59
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6.  Reed City                 Team Points -264-
18 1529 10 August ROHDE 10 16:36.06 5:20
31 1525 20 Ryan ALLEN 11 16:55.75 5:26
84 1528 53 Anthony KIAUNIS 11 17:40.49 5:41
108 1527 69 Ty KAILING 12 17:55.49 5:46
170 1524 112 Aaron ALLEN 9 18:27.63 5:56
193 1530 (132) Paul SALADIN 9 18:50.92 6:04
215 1526 (151) Mason DOZIER 12 19:19.48 6:13

7.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -266-
1 1403 1 Hunter JONES 12 14:46.50 4:45

21 1405 12 Pol MOLINS 10 16:37.44 5:21
58 1401 39 Dade ALLEN 12 17:24.01 5:36
154 1407 100 Jackson SCHAUB 9 18:18.08 5:53
172 1406 114 Dorian OLSON 12 18:29.43 5:57
190 1404 (130) Hudson KITELEY 11 18:48.48 6:03
219 1402 (154) Ethin CHANDLER 9 19:28.61 6:16

8.  Ithaca                 Team Points -283-
3 1483 3 Parks ALLEN 12 15:52.17 5:06

47 1488 31 Landen STYKA 9 17:20.75 5:34
77 1484 49 Miingen BERTRAND 10 17:37.16 5:40
97 1487 61 Lane MCDONALD 12 17:48.60 5:43
202 1489 139 Devyn WHITFORD 12 19:03.58 6:08
205 1485 (142) Brent DESAEGHER 10 19:07.04 6:09
209 1486 (146) Jacob MANKEY 9 19:12.22 6:10

9.  Clare                 Team Points -309-
17 1434 9 Brad WHITE 11 16:34.23 5:20
38 1432 24 Nic PORTER 11 17:07.11 5:30
46 1431 30 Andrew KLAUS 11 17:20.54 5:34
167 1429 109 Caidan GASKILL 10 18:27.09 5:56
199 1433 137 William WARNER 9 19:01.96 6:07
204 1428 (141) Ayden BARCIA 10 19:05.66 6:08
208 1430 (145) Neiko KETCHUM 9 19:11.50 6:10

10.  Stanton Central Montcalm                 Team Points -321-
9 1563 5 Gage HOFFMAN 9 16:25.00 5:17

52 1562 35 Andrew HARDY 12 17:22.33 5:35
71 1565 44 Sylus WILSON 9 17:34.86 5:39
160 1559 104 Graham COSTON 11 18:21.18 5:54
195 1560 133 Josiah CURRY 11 18:51.67 6:04
221 1561 (156) Kyler FERTIG 9 19:31.49 6:17
223 1564 (158) Evan ROLSTON 9 19:32.38 6:17
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11.  Saranac                 Team Points -329-
30 1538 19 Nathan DAY 11 16:51.88 5:25
91 1541 58 Evan OOSTERHOUSE 10 17:44.26 5:42
104 1539 66 Hunter HELMINSKI 11 17:52.46 5:45
137 1542 88 Elijah POWELL 12 18:09.69 5:50
151 1540 98 Evan JOHNSON 12 18:17.10 5:53
171 1543 (113) Ben SLUITER 12 18:28.58 5:56
206 1544 (143) Brady THOMAS 11 19:08.66 6:09

12.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -335-
26 1517 16 Collin FARMER 11 16:42.06 5:22
100 1519 64 Sam MUIRHEAD 10 17:50.40 5:44
109 1518 70 Allan GEORGE 10 17:55.75 5:46
139 1523 90 Landon THELEN 12 18:10.40 5:50
146 1522 95 Alex S. THELEN 12 18:16.40 5:52
161 1520 (105) Caleb POHL 12 18:21.69 5:54
179 1521 (120) Davis SMITH 10 18:39.62 6:00

13.  Caro                 Team Points -354-
24 1427 15 Connor STEFANOVSKY 12 16:38.66 5:21
33 1425 21 Matthew PATTULLO 11 17:00.18 5:28
48 1424 32 Jacob MOORE 10 17:21.34 5:35
198 1422 136 Jackson FULTON 9 19:01.65 6:07
213 1423 150 Evan LANGMAID 10 19:15.37 6:11
250 1426 (183) Trace SLEZSAK 11 21:20.66 6:52

14.  Erie Mason                 Team Points -359-
29 1455 18 Jackson ANSEL 12 16:48.51 5:24
83 1460 52 Austin SULIER 10 17:40.23 5:41
114 1456 74 Parker CAMPBELL 10 17:58.56 5:47
140 1458 91 Ryan JOYCE 12 18:10.56 5:51
184 1459 124 Parker SORG 12 18:42.90 6:01
197 1457 (135) Jackson CARNER 9 18:54.69 6:05
211 1461 (148) Garrett WALL 10 19:13.47 6:11

15.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -376-
89 1550 57 Charlie STORMER 12 17:42.81 5:42
112 1546 73 Luke GORGAS 12 17:57.95 5:46
123 1551 79 Russell VANDE POEL 11 18:03.48 5:48
130 1548 83 Justin OETMAN 10 18:05.17 5:49
131 1547 84 Brennan NOR 9 18:05.22 5:49
157 1545 (102) Sammy GAMBOA 9 18:18.98 5:53
177 1549 (119) Loch RIGOZZI 11 18:38.24 5:59
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16.  Jonesville                 Team Points -435-
87 1496 55 Gavin VANKAMPEN 11 17:41.43 5:41
106 1492 67 Nicholas FOWLER 9 17:54.04 5:45
148 1491 97 David FOWLER 11 18:16.70 5:52
156 1490 101 Zachery CHILDRESS 10 18:18.91 5:53
173 1493 115 Lucas KYSER 9 18:30.95 5:57
191 1494 (131) Mytchal MORRISON 11 18:49.56 6:03
220 1495 (155) Jacob NORMAN 11 19:29.22 6:16

17.  Leslie                 Team Points -441-
20 1509 11 Cameron PIERCE 12 16:37.26 5:20
98 1508 62 Ethan LUBAHN 12 17:48.90 5:44
138 1505 89 Jose DOMECQ 10 18:10.19 5:50
181 1510 122 Grason WEBER 9 18:39.79 6:00
222 1504 157 Erik DEXTER 12 19:31.89 6:17
229 1507 (164) Logan HILE 11 19:43.51 6:20
243 1506 (176) Carson DUBOSE 9 20:37.02 6:38

18.  Kalamazoo Christian                 Team Points -447-
45 1497 29 Isaac BOGARD 12 17:19.96 5:34
107 1500 68 Kam RINKER 12 17:54.06 5:45
141 1498 92 Nick MITCHELL 12 18:10.79 5:51
169 1502 111 James VANDERDUSSEN 10 18:27.58 5:56
210 1499 147 Zack MITCHELL 10 19:12.69 6:11
224 1501 (159) Cole VANDERDUSSEN 12 19:34.09 6:17
231 1503 (166) Jacob WILLIAMS 11 19:54.98 6:24

19.  Clinton                 Team Points -468-
99 1438 63 Lucas GOODMAN 11 17:49.75 5:44
128 1437 82 Zack GILLIES 12 18:04.81 5:49
144 1441 93 Eric RAMSEY 10 18:15.15 5:52
147 1439 96 Gabe MANCHESTER 10 18:16.61 5:52
196 1435 134 Caden ARNTZ 12 18:52.42 6:04
225 1436 (160) Justin CELMER 11 19:38.36 6:19
239 1440 (173) Reed PATRICK 11 20:23.34 6:33

20.  Elk Rapids                 Team Points -474-
60 1454 40 Max WARD 10 17:24.53 5:36
136 1450 87 Qwynn DARNELL 9 18:09.44 5:50
168 1452 110 Christian KERFOOT 11 18:27.48 5:56
174 1451 116 Caleb KERFOOT 12 18:34.05 5:58
180 1449 121 Seth BROWN 11 18:39.74 6:00
218 1453 (153) Trace TOTEFF 10 19:27.68 6:15
233 1448 (168) Emerson BARNES 11 20:02.71 6:27
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21.  Bath                 Team Points -478-
50 1395 34 Carter HOLMES 11 17:22.02 5:35
111 1398 72 Luke SKIDMORE 10 17:57.13 5:46
134 1396 85 Andrew KOENIGSKNECHT 11 18:06.76 5:49
201 1400 138 Hayden VLASIC 12 19:03.49 6:08
212 1397 149 Jack KOENIGSKNECHT 9 19:13.51 6:11
232 1394 (167) Colin SCHEIB 12 19:57.20 6:25
251 1399 (184) Madden STARKWEATHER 9 21:24.79 6:53

22.  Sanford-Meridian                 Team Points -487-
62 1535 41 Jonah SHEPHARD 12 17:26.26 5:36
82 1533 51 Tyler HEAL 10 17:39.81 5:41
162 1534 106 Elliot NOYES 11 18:21.83 5:54
188 1537 128 Ethan WETZEL 11 18:47.76 6:02
226 1532 161 Donythyn DEITRICK 11 19:38.92 6:19
240 1536 (174) David SIMONS 10 20:24.58 6:34

23.  Stockbridge                 Team Points -529-
49 1569 33 Collin COOK 12 17:21.76 5:35
73 1566 46 Micah BOLTON 12 17:36.37 5:40
135 1571 86 Ethan WRIGHT 11 18:09.27 5:50
244 1567 177 Finn COFFMAN 10 20:41.99 6:39
255 1568 187 Brady COLE 11 23:33.93 7:35
257 1570 (189) Paul MARSHALL 12 24:44.27 7:57

24.  Buchanan                 Team Points -540-
110 1417 71 Britain PHILIP 11 17:56.97 5:46
152 1415 99 Jacob KUNTZ 9 18:17.67 5:53
158 1418 103 Jack SHERWOOD 9 18:20.38 5:54
187 1416 127 Liam MCBETH 9 18:46.91 6:02
203 1421 140 Coy WEINBERG 10 19:04.94 6:08
234 1420 (169) Dean WEGNER 9 20:14.05 6:30
249 1419 (182) Jacob STINES 10 21:13.40 6:49

25.  Manchester                 Team Points -552-
76 1515 48 Caiden KIPPNICK 12 17:37.07 5:40
164 1514 107 Grant JOHNSON 9 18:22.96 5:55
165 1516 108 Nathan KIPPNICK 12 18:23.29 5:55
186 1511 126 Hunter ANDERSON 11 18:44.05 6:01
228 1512 163 Jack COLUCCY 11 19:42.83 6:20
242 1513 (175) Will DYKSTRA 11 20:32.15 6:36
258 2131 (190) Justin GALE 9 25:02.50 8:03
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26.  Dansville                 Team Points -557-
10 1442 6 Theodore DAVIS 10 16:26.21 5:17
39 1445 25 Sammy SCHMIDT 12 17:12.81 5:32
216 1446 152 Calvin VANHARTESVELT 11 19:21.62 6:13
253 1447 186 Gavin VIDITO 11 21:40.42 6:58
256 1444 188 Ethan ROOT 10 24:28.42 7:52

27.  Brighton Charyl Stockwell                 Team Points -654-
63 1409 42 Raymond ROGERS 12 17:26.29 5:36
125 1412 80 Anthony URBANIAK 11 18:04.09 5:48
238 1411 172 Kyle TOMASIK 11 20:23.27 6:33
246 1413 179 Brody URBANIAK 9 20:49.16 6:42
248 1410 181 Ray SHUMAKER 12 21:02.22 6:46
252 1414 (185) Jason ZARATE 10 21:38.64 6:57
259 1408 (191) Daniel BLASZCZYNSKI 9 28:15.40 9:05

28.  Algonac                 Team Points -749-
175 1392 117 Julian WALKER 9 18:34.65 5:58
189 1389 129 David CLEMONS 11 18:48.34 6:03
227 1387 162 Owen BEINDIT 9 19:39.13 6:19
236 1388 170 Hunter BYERLY 12 20:19.59 6:32
237 1390 171 Griffin MELROSE 11 20:20.15 6:32
245 1391 (178) Jack REYES 9 20:47.71 6:41
247 1393 (180) Zach WITHERSPOON 9 21:00.39 6:45
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Boys Division 3
1 1 1403 Hunter JONES 12 Benzie Central 4:44.7 9:32.0 14:16.8 14:46.50 4:45

2 2 1476 Clayton ACKLEY 12 Hart 5:08.6 10:14.6 15:22.4 15:52.14 5:06

3 3 1483 Parks ALLEN 12 Ithaca 5:08.1 10:14.2 15:22.1 15:52.17 5:06

4 (<5) 794 Nathan JENKINS 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:08.9 10:19.1 15:26.8 16:00.46 5:09

5 (<5) 832 William WINTER 12 Parchment 5:07.7 10:18.1 15:46.5 16:17.24 5:14

6 (<5) 805 Samuel MARTINI 11 Kent City 5:09.4 10:24.4 15:47.2 16:17.36 5:14

7 (<5) 779 Jaden BARNES 11 Bloomingdale 5:09.9 10:31.5 15:47.3 16:19.22 5:15

8 4 1480 Wyatt DEAN 12 Hart 5:10.0 10:27.4 15:48.1 16:20.05 5:15

9 5 1563 Gage HOFFMAN 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:12.2 10:32.3 15:51.6 16:25.00 5:17

10 6 1442 Theodore DAVIS 10 Dansville 5:09.7 10:30.9 15:51.3 16:26.21 5:17

11 (<5) 834 Jake O'NEIL 12 Remus Chippewa Hills 5:16.4 10:39.1 15:57.1 16:27.44 5:17

12 7 1477 Seth ACKLEY 12 Hart 5:17.4 10:30.6 15:53.2 16:27.51 5:17

13 (<5) 789 Boden GENOVESE 11 Coloma 5:15.9 10:37.1 15:59.2 16:30.43 5:18

14 (<5) 816 Simon VANDERVLUCHT 11 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:18.0 10:38.9 15:59.4 16:30.90 5:18

15 8 1554 Ben MARCH 11 St. Louis 5:18.0 10:38.2 15:58.4 16:32.08 5:19

16 (<5) 795 Drew MOORE 11 Grayling 5:15.5 10:38.4 15:58.5 16:32.73 5:19

17 9 1434 Brad WHITE 11 Clare 5:09.6 10:31.9 15:58.7 16:34.23 5:20

18 10 1529 August ROHDE 10 Reed City 5:16.4 10:39.8 16:07.3 16:36.06 5:20

19 (<5) 829 Keegan MASTERS 11 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 5:24.3 10:46.1 16:01.8 16:36.79 5:20

20 11 1509 Cameron PIERCE 12 Leslie 5:17.2 10:42.1 16:02.4 16:37.26 5:20

21 12 1405 Pol MOLINS 10 Benzie Central 5:11.5 10:37.7 16:05.4 16:37.44 5:21

22 13 1556 Landon PESTRUE 10 St. Louis 5:21.3 10:45.2 16:04.5 16:37.61 5:21

23 14 1577 Josh SLOCUM 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:19.5 10:41.1 16:02.6 16:38.50 5:21

24 15 1427 Connor STEFANOVSKY 12 Caro 5:15.2 10:42.0 16:03.8 16:38.66 5:21

25 (<5) 784 Logan WEIS 12 Centreville 5:17.8 10:43.2 16:07.4 16:38.99 5:21

26 16 1517 Collin FARMER 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:10.0 10:19.2 15:55.1 16:42.06 5:22

27 17 1473 Rogan MELLING 12 Hanover-Horton 5:16.4 10:43.0 16:09.5 16:46.23 5:23

28 (<5) 800 Isaiah DINVERNO 10 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:37.2 10:56.5 16:17.0 16:47.47 5:24

29 18 1455 Jackson ANSEL 12 Erie Mason 5:23.8 10:46.3 16:15.0 16:48.51 5:24

30 19 1538 Nathan DAY 11 Saranac 5:17.7 10:42.7 16:15.1 16:51.88 5:25

31 20 1525 Ryan ALLEN 11 Reed City 5:20.6 10:48.5 16:21.5 16:55.75 5:26

32 (<5) 787 Levi MAIER 12 Chesaning 5:24.7 11:02.4 16:26.0 16:58.07 5:27

33 21 1425 Matthew PATTULLO 11 Caro 5:15.9 10:46.9 16:23.0 17:00.18 5:28

34 (<5) 790 Ethan GLICK 12 Constantine 5:15.5 10:46.8 16:26.6 17:03.93 5:29

35 (<5) 799 Alex CZEISZPERGER 11 Hudson 5:19.4 10:59.5 16:34.5 17:04.56 5:29

36 22 1574 Tucker KRUMM 11 Traverse City St. Francis 5:28.1 10:58.5 16:33.6 17:06.11 5:30

37 23 1464 Levi KAMPS 10 GR Covenant Christian 5:32.4 11:04.4 16:32.2 17:06.86 5:30

38 24 1432 Nic PORTER 11 Clare 5:16.8 10:48.1 16:31.5 17:07.11 5:30

39 25 1445 Sammy SCHMIDT 12 Dansville 5:25.6 11:03.7 16:38.5 17:12.81 5:32

40 (<5) 809 Paxton HALL 11 Lake City 5:29.7 11:06.2 16:41.4 17:15.72 5:33

41 26 1467 Nick LUBBERS 11 GR Covenant Christian 5:34.4 11:07.3 16:38.0 17:17.17 5:33

42 27 1573 Josh KERR 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:23.7 11:02.2 16:46.0 17:17.38 5:33

43 (<5) 797 Nolan GRANT 11 Hillsdale 5:18.2 10:52.5 16:40.0 17:17.66 5:33

44 28 1478 Caleb BITELY 12 Hart 5:33.9 11:10.0 16:43.0 17:17.71 5:34

45 29 1497 Isaac BOGARD 12 Kalamazoo Christian 5:19.9 11:02.0 16:47.8 17:19.96 5:34

46 30 1431 Andrew KLAUS 11 Clare 5:19.4 11:02.8 16:44.7 17:20.54 5:34

47 31 1488 Landen STYKA 9 Ithaca 5:42.3 11:15.3 16:46.7 17:20.75 5:34

48 32 1424 Jacob MOORE 10 Caro 5:35.4 11:19.9 16:47.9 17:21.34 5:35

49 33 1569 Collin COOK 12 Stockbridge 5:26.4 11:06.5 16:47.5 17:21.76 5:35

50 34 1395 Carter HOLMES 11 Bath 5:30.0 11:10.9 16:47.6 17:22.02 5:35

51 (<5) 817 Owen FAIRCHILD 12 Montague 5:33.3 11:19.9 16:53.9 17:22.07 5:35

52 35 1562 Andrew HARDY 12 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:28.5 11:10.1 16:48.9 17:22.33 5:35

53 36 1469 Landen BOULIS 10 Hanover-Horton 5:27.7 11:08.3 16:44.6 17:22.52 5:35

54 (<5) 823 Cole YAROS 12 New Lothrop 5:24.4 11:05.6 16:48.7 17:22.60 5:35

55 37 1576 Riley PATTINSON 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:27.6 11:05.7 16:46.3 17:22.77 5:35

56 38 1555 Dylan MARR 12 St. Louis 5:28.2 11:14.3 16:54.3 17:23.24 5:35

57 (<5) 836 Ben GAUTSCHE 9 Union City 5:31.6 11:10.9 16:49.0 17:23.45 5:35

58 39 1401 Dade ALLEN 12 Benzie Central 5:21.7 11:01.1 16:47.5 17:24.01 5:36

59 (<5) 808 Enzo GAGLIARDI 12 Lake City 5:38.2 11:13.9 16:50.6 17:24.13 5:36

60 40 1454 Max WARD 10 Elk Rapids 5:18.9 10:55.4 16:47.2 17:24.53 5:36

61 (<5) 798 Isaac EDGINGTON 10 Holland Black River 5:30.2 11:12.5 16:51.5 17:25.63 5:36

62 41 1535 Jonah SHEPHARD 12 Sanford-Meridian 5:29.9 11:14.7 16:51.6 17:26.26 5:36
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63 42 1409 Raymond ROGERS 12 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 5:31.5 11:11.5 16:48.7 17:26.29 5:36

64 (<5) 802 Gavin GUGGEMOS 11 Kalkaska 5:19.0 11:00.9 16:51.1 17:26.80 5:36

65 (<5) 780 Joe STOCCHIERO 12 Bloomingdale 5:27.3 11:09.9 16:50.7 17:27.01 5:37

66 (<5) 814 Logan PATRICK 12 Manton 5:34.7 11:17.1 16:54.6 17:28.37 5:37

67 43 1557 Alex RODRIGUEZ 9 St. Louis 5:36.0 11:11.9 16:55.0 17:29.64 5:37

68 (<5) 813 Jack O'DONNELL 11 Manistee 5:34.2 11:17.5 16:59.5 17:31.72 5:38

69 (<5) 773 Henry FREDERICK 12 Adrian Madison 5:33.3 11:14.7 17:01.7 17:34.16 5:39

70 (<5) 824 Meldrum-Roy JUDE 12 North Muskegon 5:46.8 11:28.4 16:59.8 17:34.42 5:39

71 44 1565 Sylus WILSON 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:35.4 11:18.2 17:00.6 17:34.86 5:39

72 45 1468 Mason SCHIMMEL 12 GR Covenant Christian 5:34.7 11:15.9 16:59.3 17:35.17 5:39

73 46 1566 Micah BOLTON 12 Stockbridge 5:41.5 11:29.6 17:05.8 17:36.37 5:40

74 47 1578 Lewis WALTER 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:27.9 11:13.3 16:59.4 17:36.41 5:40

75 (<5) 830 Elliott RODGERS 12 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 5:29.0 11:14.4 16:59.1 17:36.67 5:40

76 48 1515 Caiden KIPPNICK 12 Manchester 5:36.9 11:27.1 17:03.3 17:37.07 5:40

77 49 1484 Miingen BERTRAND 10 Ithaca 5:42.8 11:22.5 17:04.2 17:37.16 5:40

78 (<5) 793 Trevor DORNBOS 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:34.7 11:15.4 17:04.7 17:37.44 5:40

79 50 1470 Austin BROWN 12 Hanover-Horton 5:17.7 10:43.6 16:21.2 17:37.63 5:40

80 (<5) 783 Ashton WELLS 12 Bronson 5:26.0 11:05.8 16:58.6 17:37.63 5:40

81 (<5) 792 Cade TRUEMNER 10 EPBP Laker 5:39.2 11:20.6 17:03.6 17:38.15 5:40

82 51 1533 Tyler HEAL 10 Sanford-Meridian 5:42.9 11:22.2 17:03.4 17:39.81 5:41

83 52 1460 Austin SULIER 10 Erie Mason 5:34.0 11:16.0 17:02.9 17:40.23 5:41

84 53 1528 Anthony KIAUNIS 11 Reed City 5:26.9 11:23.5 17:09.8 17:40.49 5:41

85 54 1463 Luke DYKSTRA 10 GR Covenant Christian 5:42.0 11:30.1 17:08.6 17:40.70 5:41

86 (<5) 825 Brody AMTHOR 12 Onsted 5:29.0 11:15.3 17:04.2 17:40.89 5:41

87 55 1496 Gavin VANKAMPEN 11 Jonesville 5:29.1 11:14.8 17:05.5 17:41.43 5:41

88 (56) 1575 Judge MORGAN 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:27.7 11:12.1 17:04.5 17:42.57 5:42

89 57 1550 Charlie STORMER 12 Saugatuck 5:30.7 11:14.4 17:04.8 17:42.81 5:42

90 (<5) 801 Gannon SHORE 11 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:36.9 11:09.3 17:04.2 17:44.05 5:42

91 58 1541 Evan OOSTERHOUSE 10 Saranac 5:50.0 11:29.2 17:06.7 17:44.26 5:42

92 (<5) 818 Tyler VINING 11 Morley-Stanwood 5:36.8 11:21.7 17:08.9 17:44.61 5:42

93 (<5) 838 Michael DARLINGTON 10 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 5:42.1 11:29.5 17:08.8 17:45.22 5:42

94 59 1553 Colin KUHN 10 St. Louis 5:35.1 11:20.5 17:08.3 17:46.40 5:43

95 (<5) 781 Andrew MABRY 10 Bridgman 5:29.2 11:17.4 17:14.0 17:46.87 5:43

96 60 1472 Zach HASSENZAHL 9 Hanover-Horton 5:27.9 11:11.8 17:09.8 17:47.99 5:43

97 61 1487 Lane MCDONALD 12 Ithaca 5:42.7 11:26.4 17:13.7 17:48.60 5:43

98 62 1508 Ethan LUBAHN 12 Leslie 5:29.6 11:16.1 17:13.3 17:48.90 5:44

99 63 1438 Lucas GOODMAN 11 Clinton 5:36.1 11:21.7 17:16.0 17:49.75 5:44

100 64 1519 Sam MUIRHEAD 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:33.7 11:10.4 17:10.8 17:50.40 5:44

101 (65) 1572 Olin KASPEROWICZ 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:28.5 11:15.7 17:12.1 17:51.11 5:44

102 (<5) 833 Rhett REIF 12 Quincy 5:27.0 11:13.1 17:12.4 17:51.36 5:44

103 (<5) 807 Noah DEVEREAUX 9 Laingsburg 5:35.3 11:24.6 17:14.8 17:51.53 5:44

104 66 1539 Hunter HELMINSKI 11 Saranac 5:49.7 11:31.2 17:19.0 17:52.46 5:45

105 (<5) 811 Max MADER 12 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 5:37.4 11:31.2 17:18.7 17:53.15 5:45

106 67 1492 Nicholas FOWLER 9 Jonesville 5:39.9 11:34.6 17:18.9 17:54.04 5:45

107 68 1500 Kam RINKER 12 Kalamazoo Christian 5:32.1 11:24.8 17:20.0 17:54.06 5:45

108 69 1527 Ty KAILING 12 Reed City 5:34.3 11:25.1 17:19.7 17:55.49 5:46

109 70 1518 Allan GEORGE 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:33.2 11:21.2 17:16.6 17:55.75 5:46

110 71 1417 Britain PHILIP 11 Buchanan 5:47.4 11:39.2 17:24.8 17:56.97 5:46

111 72 1398 Luke SKIDMORE 10 Bath 5:39.8 11:29.4 17:20.8 17:57.13 5:46

112 73 1546 Luke GORGAS 12 Saugatuck 5:32.7 11:24.3 17:26.1 17:57.95 5:46

113 (<5) 785 James DESCAMPS 12 Charlevoix 5:38.7 11:30.6 17:21.4 17:58.24 5:47

114 74 1456 Parker CAMPBELL 10 Erie Mason 5:34.9 11:17.3 17:18.2 17:58.56 5:47

115 (<5) 835 Dante PILLOT 10 Schoolcraft 5:42.7 11:32.7 17:21.4 17:58.67 5:47

116 75 1482 Easton VANDER ZWAAG 12 Hart 5:38.9 11:31.4 17:27.4 17:58.80 5:47

117 (<5) 803 Camden MOORE 11 Kalkaska 5:41.3 11:31.1 17:21.1 17:59.40 5:47

118 76 1471 Owen BROWN 11 Hanover-Horton 5:36.6 11:31.0 17:25.5 17:59.43 5:47

119 (<5) 782 John SANDERSON 12 Bridgman 5:28.4 11:17.1 17:18.2 17:59.92 5:47

120 (77) 1475 Evan SHEPHERD 11 Hanover-Horton 5:35.7 11:37.2 17:25.7 18:00.50 5:47

121 78 1466 Grant KOOLE 11 GR Covenant Christian 5:46.6 11:43.3 17:25.7 18:00.62 5:47

122 (<5) 775 Lincoln CHA 11 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:41.5 11:31.5 17:22.9 18:02.75 5:48

123 79 1551 Russell VANDE POEL 11 Saugatuck 5:32.1 11:25.1 17:23.9 18:03.48 5:48

124 (<5) 778 Taj SPENCER 12 Beaverton 5:37.7 11:28.4 17:29.6 18:03.62 5:48

125 80 1412 Anthony URBANIAK 11 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 5:38.1 11:34.0 17:29.0 18:04.09 5:48

126 (81) 1479 Josef BROMLEY 12 Hart 5:34.9 11:23.2 17:19.7 18:04.30 5:49

127 (<5) 840 Daniel MANDUJANO 10 Watervliet 5:33.7 11:28.1 17:27.9 18:04.75 5:49
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128 82 1437 Zack GILLIES 12 Clinton 5:49.3 11:37.0 17:28.4 18:04.81 5:49

129 (<5) 822 Ryan HESLIP 12 New Lothrop 5:39.9 11:35.7 17:34.2 18:05.09 5:49

130 83 1548 Justin OETMAN 10 Saugatuck 5:48.0 11:41.6 17:27.5 18:05.17 5:49

131 84 1547 Brennan NOR 9 Saugatuck 5:40.9 11:33.8 17:27.6 18:05.22 5:49

132 (<5) 831 Clay POWELL 10 Ovid-Elsie 5:38.3 11:34.9 17:33.6 18:05.62 5:49

133 (<5) 820 Matthias MORSE 10 Muskegon Western Mich. 5:44.8 11:40.4 17:31.8 18:05.83 5:49

134 85 1396 Andrew KOENIGSKNECHT 11 Bath 5:31.4 11:27.8 17:28.2 18:06.76 5:49

135 86 1571 Ethan WRIGHT 11 Stockbridge 5:41.5 11:40.0 17:34.7 18:09.27 5:50

136 87 1450 Qwynn DARNELL 9 Elk Rapids 5:41.9 11:39.4 17:31.7 18:09.44 5:50

137 88 1542 Elijah POWELL 12 Saranac 5:41.6 11:22.7 17:28.7 18:09.69 5:50

138 89 1505 Jose DOMECQ 10 Leslie 5:44.0 11:43.3 17:34.7 18:10.19 5:50

139 90 1523 Landon THELEN 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:45.9 11:41.5 17:32.4 18:10.40 5:50

140 91 1458 Ryan JOYCE 12 Erie Mason 5:40.5 11:35.3 17:32.9 18:10.56 5:51

141 92 1498 Nick MITCHELL 12 Kalamazoo Christian 5:40.2 11:35.9 17:36.0 18:10.79 5:51

142 (<5) 828 Zach KAHN 11 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 5:56.8 11:47.7 17:29.7 18:10.89 5:51

143 (<5) 796 Matthew JOHNSTON 11 Hemlock 5:52.5 11:44.5 17:37.3 18:12.41 5:51

144 93 1441 Eric RAMSEY 10 Clinton 5:56.8 11:48.1 17:37.8 18:15.15 5:52

145 (94) 1558 Hayden SHATTUCK 9 St. Louis 5:43.7 11:39.1 17:37.1 18:15.69 5:52

146 95 1522 Alex S. THELEN 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:39.8 11:33.2 17:36.9 18:16.40 5:52

147 96 1439 Gabe MANCHESTER 10 Clinton 5:56.0 11:48.1 17:41.4 18:16.61 5:52

148 97 1491 David FOWLER 11 Jonesville 5:37.7 11:33.7 17:40.8 18:16.70 5:52

149 (<5) 841 Coleson CRUZAN 10 White Cloud 5:39.4 11:43.4 17:45.4 18:16.86 5:53

150 (<5) 777 Caleb GEIGER 11 Bad Axe 5:59.7 11:59.5 17:42.6 18:17.05 5:53

151 98 1540 Evan JOHNSON 12 Saranac 5:50.3 11:43.5 17:41.5 18:17.10 5:53

152 99 1415 Jacob KUNTZ 9 Buchanan 5:45.8 11:36.2 17:42.0 18:17.67 5:53

153 (<5) 804 Adam WILLIAMS 11 Kalkaska 5:48.0 11:44.5 17:40.0 18:17.83 5:53

154 100 1407 Jackson SCHAUB 9 Benzie Central 5:44.9 11:47.7 17:44.8 18:18.08 5:53

155 (<5) 806 Jaren VOGEL 11 Kent City 5:40.8 11:36.4 17:38.6 18:18.41 5:53

156 101 1490 Zachery CHILDRESS 10 Jonesville 5:40.8 11:39.2 17:42.3 18:18.91 5:53

157 (102) 1545 Sammy GAMBOA 9 Saugatuck 5:48.9 11:44.3 17:41.1 18:18.98 5:53

158 103 1418 Jack SHERWOOD 9 Buchanan 5:36.3 11:41.8 17:44.6 18:20.38 5:54

159 (<5) 815 Max FOLDVARY 9 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:50.5 11:48.8 17:42.0 18:20.85 5:54

160 104 1559 Graham COSTON 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:29.5 11:32.7 17:43.4 18:21.18 5:54

161 (105) 1520 Caleb POHL 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:37.2 11:34.0 17:43.9 18:21.69 5:54

162 106 1534 Elliot NOYES 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:49.5 11:47.9 17:47.4 18:21.83 5:54

163 (<5) 776 Mason STRANAHAN 10 Ann Arbor Greenhills 5:45.9 11:45.4 17:44.5 18:21.86 5:54

164 107 1514 Grant JOHNSON 9 Manchester 5:50.9 11:44.9 17:46.3 18:22.96 5:55

165 108 1516 Nathan KIPPNICK 12 Manchester 5:50.4 11:43.0 17:45.8 18:23.29 5:55

166 (<5) 837 Brendan BELAND 9 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 5:56.5 11:58.0 17:51.6 18:27.01 5:56

167 109 1429 Caidan GASKILL 10 Clare 5:43.4 11:43.3 17:46.5 18:27.09 5:56

168 110 1452 Christian KERFOOT 11 Elk Rapids 5:43.2 11:45.6 17:50.6 18:27.48 5:56

169 111 1502 James VANDERDUSSEN 10 Kalamazoo Christian 5:45.3 11:46.3 17:47.9 18:27.58 5:56

170 112 1524 Aaron ALLEN 9 Reed City 5:49.5 11:53.5 17:53.3 18:27.63 5:56

171 (113) 1543 Ben SLUITER 12 Saranac 5:42.5 11:42.8 17:53.0 18:28.58 5:56

172 114 1406 Dorian OLSON 12 Benzie Central 5:59.7 12:00.9 17:53.6 18:29.43 5:57

173 115 1493 Lucas KYSER 9 Jonesville 5:54.9 11:55.4 17:52.6 18:30.95 5:57

174 116 1451 Caleb KERFOOT 12 Elk Rapids 5:37.4 11:42.1 17:53.7 18:34.05 5:58

175 117 1392 Julian WALKER 9 Algonac 5:48.8 11:53.0 17:54.8 18:34.65 5:58

176 (118) 1474 Nick SCHUETTE 12 Hanover-Horton 5:54.0 11:56.4 18:02.2 18:35.69 5:59

177 (119) 1549 Loch RIGOZZI 11 Saugatuck 5:49.0 11:47.7 17:59.7 18:38.24 5:59

178 (<5) 819 Kyle BALDWIN 11 Mt Morris 6:00.8 11:55.9 17:57.0 18:38.87 6:00

179 (120) 1521 Davis SMITH 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:49.4 11:59.1 18:00.6 18:39.62 6:00

180 121 1449 Seth BROWN 11 Elk Rapids 5:41.2 11:48.9 18:02.0 18:39.74 6:00

181 122 1510 Grason WEBER 9 Leslie 5:56.6 11:55.2 17:58.6 18:39.79 6:00

182 (123) 1462 Caleb DOEZEMA 12 GR Covenant Christian 5:54.7 11:52.9 18:00.9 18:40.70 6:00

183 (<5) 774 Steven BUTLER 12 Almont 5:54.3 12:02.5 18:03.9 18:41.36 6:00

184 124 1459 Parker SORG 12 Erie Mason 5:51.9 12:00.4 18:05.5 18:42.90 6:01

185 (125) 1481 Max STITT 10 Hart 5:44.5 11:58.8 18:02.9 18:43.44 6:01

186 126 1511 Hunter ANDERSON 11 Manchester 5:55.5 11:57.3 18:05.5 18:44.05 6:01

187 127 1416 Liam MCBETH 9 Buchanan 5:42.2 11:47.7 18:08.0 18:46.91 6:02

188 128 1537 Ethan WETZEL 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:50.9 11:52.3 18:05.7 18:47.76 6:02

189 129 1389 David CLEMONS 11 Algonac 5:58.2 12:04.6 18:08.6 18:48.34 6:03

190 (130) 1404 Hudson KITELEY 11 Benzie Central 5:57.7 12:08.8 18:13.8 18:48.48 6:03

191 (131) 1494 Mytchal MORRISON 11 Jonesville 5:47.3 11:56.6 18:08.0 18:49.56 6:03

192 (<5) 791 Konnor OLSON 11 EPBP Laker 5:56.0 12:01.5 18:15.8 18:50.59 6:03
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193 (132) 1530 Paul SALADIN 9 Reed City 5:56.0 12:10.8 18:15.9 18:50.92 6:04

194 (<5) 827 Connor KENNEDY 10 Otisville LakeVille 6:00.6 12:07.8 18:16.2 18:51.11 6:04

195 133 1560 Josiah CURRY 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:50.3 12:00.0 18:11.9 18:51.67 6:04

196 134 1435 Caden ARNTZ 12 Clinton 6:03.3 12:11.3 18:15.9 18:52.42 6:04

197 (135) 1457 Jackson CARNER 9 Erie Mason 5:51.5 12:00.4 18:15.7 18:54.69 6:05

198 136 1422 Jackson FULTON 9 Caro 5:53.9 12:13.5 18:22.8 19:01.65 6:07

199 137 1433 William WARNER 9 Clare 5:43.4 11:55.7 18:17.4 19:01.96 6:07

200 (<5) 810 Stephen FAIR 11 Lansing Catholic 5:54.3 12:07.1 18:27.9 19:03.30 6:07

201 138 1400 Hayden VLASIC 12 Bath 5:58.4 12:14.7 18:26.1 19:03.49 6:08

202 139 1489 Devyn WHITFORD 12 Ithaca 6:10.3 12:23.1 18:27.9 19:03.58 6:08

203 140 1421 Coy WEINBERG 10 Buchanan 5:57.6 12:08.4 18:25.1 19:04.94 6:08

204 (141) 1428 Ayden BARCIA 10 Clare 5:47.0 12:08.9 18:29.2 19:05.66 6:08

205 (142) 1485 Brent DESAEGHER 10 Ithaca 5:57.4 12:11.0 18:32.5 19:07.04 6:09

206 (143) 1544 Brady THOMAS 11 Saranac 6:08.0 12:19.4 18:31.8 19:08.66 6:09

207 (144) 1465 Tyler N. KOOIENGA 10 GR Covenant Christian 5:55.1 12:04.7 18:26.4 19:10.30 6:10

208 (145) 1430 Neiko KETCHUM 9 Clare 5:38.5 11:59.5 18:28.4 19:11.50 6:10

209 (146) 1486 Jacob MANKEY 9 Ithaca 6:11.0 12:19.2 18:31.6 19:12.22 6:10

210 147 1499 Zack MITCHELL 10 Kalamazoo Christian 5:54.6 12:08.6 18:29.3 19:12.69 6:11

211 (148) 1461 Garrett WALL 10 Erie Mason 5:56.0 12:11.7 18:32.0 19:13.47 6:11

212 149 1397 Jack KOENIGSKNECHT 9 Bath 5:59.9 12:15.7 18:30.8 19:13.51 6:11

213 150 1423 Evan LANGMAID 10 Caro 5:53.2 12:19.0 18:44.1 19:15.37 6:11

214 (<5) 826 Ty JOHNSON 11 Otisville LakeVille 6:00.8 12:21.1 18:44.0 19:16.26 6:12

215 (151) 1526 Mason DOZIER 12 Reed City 6:02.9 12:23.3 18:39.7 19:19.48 6:13

216 152 1446 Calvin VANHARTESVELT 11 Dansville 5:49.4 12:05.3 18:37.7 19:21.62 6:13

217 (<5) 786 David DHASELEER 10 Charlevoix 5:57.9 12:24.3 18:46.1 19:24.88 6:14

218 (153) 1453 Trace TOTEFF 10 Elk Rapids 5:47.1 12:13.9 18:45.4 19:27.68 6:15

219 (154) 1402 Ethin CHANDLER 9 Benzie Central 6:02.5 12:22.4 18:46.3 19:28.61 6:16

220 (155) 1495 Jacob NORMAN 11 Jonesville 5:57.5 12:25.0 18:48.7 19:29.22 6:16

221 (156) 1561 Kyler FERTIG 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:58.8 12:26.8 18:56.5 19:31.49 6:17

222 157 1504 Erik DEXTER 12 Leslie 5:57.0 12:18.6 18:47.6 19:31.89 6:17

223 (158) 1564 Evan ROLSTON 9 Stanton Central Montcalm 6:01.9 12:26.0 18:56.7 19:32.38 6:17

224 (159) 1501 Cole VANDERDUSSEN 12 Kalamazoo Christian 5:59.9 12:20.6 18:52.6 19:34.09 6:17

225 (160) 1436 Justin CELMER 11 Clinton 6:12.6 12:34.2 18:56.8 19:38.36 6:19

226 161 1532 Donythyn DEITRICK 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:59.5 12:26.5 19:04.5 19:38.92 6:19

227 162 1387 Owen BEINDIT 9 Algonac 6:18.0 12:45.5 19:04.8 19:39.13 6:19

228 163 1512 Jack COLUCCY 11 Manchester 6:02.9 12:24.2 19:00.2 19:42.83 6:20

229 (164) 1507 Logan HILE 11 Leslie 6:14.4 12:44.9 19:05.5 19:43.51 6:20

230 (165) 1552 Dominic GILMAN 12 St. Louis 6:04.5 12:34.8 19:10.5 19:52.87 6:23

231 (166) 1503 Jacob WILLIAMS 11 Kalamazoo Christian 6:08.2 12:44.3 19:12.4 19:54.98 6:24

232 (167) 1394 Colin SCHEIB 12 Bath 6:06.9 12:39.8 19:12.2 19:57.20 6:25

233 (168) 1448 Emerson BARNES 11 Elk Rapids 5:49.4 12:24.9 19:18.5 20:02.71 6:27

234 (169) 1420 Dean WEGNER 9 Buchanan 6:18.6 12:58.0 19:34.2 20:14.05 6:30

235 (<5) 839 Donald ROWLANDS 10 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 6:18.0 12:55.0 19:37.9 20:18.65 6:32

236 170 1388 Hunter BYERLY 12 Algonac 6:30.9 13:13.7 19:45.9 20:19.59 6:32

237 171 1390 Griffin MELROSE 11 Algonac 6:30.1 13:12.2 19:45.6 20:20.15 6:32

238 172 1411 Kyle TOMASIK 11 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 6:21.7 13:09.4 19:41.0 20:23.27 6:33

239 (173) 1440 Reed PATRICK 11 Clinton 6:31.2 13:11.4 19:46.5 20:23.34 6:33

240 (174) 1536 David SIMONS 10 Sanford-Meridian 6:15.9 13:04.2 19:45.2 20:24.58 6:34

241 (<5) 788 Cole WYCKOFF 10 Clawson 6:37.9 13:23.0 19:47.4 20:27.18 6:34

242 (175) 1513 Will DYKSTRA 11 Manchester 6:03.2 12:41.6 19:45.6 20:32.15 6:36

243 (176) 1506 Carson DUBOSE 9 Leslie 6:30.3 13:18.0 20:01.3 20:37.02 6:38

244 177 1567 Finn COFFMAN 10 Stockbridge 6:28.2 13:18.5 20:01.6 20:41.99 6:39

245 (178) 1391 Jack REYES 9 Algonac 6:32.2 13:21.3 20:07.1 20:47.71 6:41

246 179 1413 Brody URBANIAK 9 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 6:29.6 13:27.1 20:09.5 20:49.16 6:42

247 (180) 1393 Zach WITHERSPOON 9 Algonac 6:40.1 13:30.2 20:16.8 21:00.39 6:45

248 181 1410 Ray SHUMAKER 12 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 6:16.8 13:13.0 20:10.0 21:02.22 6:46

249 (182) 1419 Jacob STINES 10 Buchanan 6:29.1 13:31.1 20:30.9 21:13.40 6:49

250 (183) 1426 Trace SLEZSAK 11 Caro 6:30.6 13:37.7 20:37.3 21:20.66 6:52

251 (184) 1399 Madden STARKWEATHER 9 Bath 6:32.7 13:49.2 20:39.1 21:24.79 6:53

252 (185) 1414 Jason ZARATE 10 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 6:43.4 14:02.6 21:03.6 21:38.64 6:57

253 186 1447 Gavin VIDITO 11 Dansville 6:41.8 14:06.1 20:59.3 21:40.42 6:58

254 (<5) 812 Nathan SALAZAR 10 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 7:00.2 15:30.7 22:36.4 23:19.94 7:30

255 187 1568 Brady COLE 11 Stockbridge 7:19.9 15:12.1 22:50.4 23:33.93 7:35

256 188 1444 Ethan ROOT 10 Dansville 7:19.0 15:24.6 23:41.2 24:28.42 7:52

257 (189) 1570 Paul MARSHALL 12 Stockbridge 7:38.4 15:46.2 23:59.4 24:44.27 7:57
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258 (190) 2131 Justin GALE 9 Manchester 7:18.1 15:38.6 24:14.4 25:02.50 8:03

259 (191) 1408 Daniel BLASZCZYNSKI 9 Brighton Charyl Stockwell 8:45.6 18:25.5 27:22.4 28:15.40 9:05

Number of records: 259
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